
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY  Senate  floor 
The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Friday 

Date 
September 1,  1961 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Time 

9:00a 
5:15a 
10:00a 
10:15a 
10:15a 
10:20a 
10:55a 
11:30a 

12:10p 
1:00p 
2:00p 
3:15p 
3:45p 
3:50p 
4:05p 
4:10p 
4:10p 
4:15p 
4:35p 
5:25p 
7:00p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 
f 

t 
t 

t 
f 

LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

VP opened  the  Senate 
Sec McNamara 
Sam Houston 
Byron Skelton  and  Frank  Mayborn 
Allen Drury 
Bill White 
Bill White 
Elmer Lower  and  William  Monroe,  Jr.  of  NBC  news  to  present  VP  with  film  of 

Inaugural events 
Jack Bell  and  Bill  Theis 
Atty Gen  Kennedy--  showed  him  letter  from  Luther  Holcomb 
Fletcher Knebel 
Sim Gideon 
Sid Levy  (Kiplinger  newsletter) 
Joe Lastelic 
Ken O'Donnell 
Ramsey Clark 
Blake Clark  of  Reader's  Digest 
Tex Easley 
Bob Baskin 
Dr. Edward  Teller,  re:  nuclear  testing 
drinks and  dinner  at  52nd  Street:  Mrs.  Johnson;  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Bill  White;  Homer 

Thornberry; Max  Freedman;  Frank  Maloy,  Bob  Waldron;  MMW;  Diana  Tschursin 
and Dr.  MacArthur 

Expenditure 

Code 

* Selected names  should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


