VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSO

DAILY DIARY

Senate Floor

The Vice President began his day at (place)_____

September 1, 1961

Entry No.	T1me	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
	1 Time	Lo	LD		Code
1	9:00a			VP opened the Senate	
2	9:15a			Sec McNamara	
3	10:00a	f		Sam Houston	
4	10:15a			Byron Skelton and Frank Mayborn	
5	10:15a	t		Allen Drury	
6	10:20a	t		Bill White	
7	10:55a			Bill White	
8	11:30a			Elmer Lower and William Monroe, Jr. of NBC news to present VP with film of	
				Inaugural events	
9	12:10p			Jack Bell and Bill Theis	
10	1:00p			Atty Gen Kennedy showed him letter from Luther Holcomb	
11	2:00p			Fletcher Knebel	1
12	3:15p			Sim Gideon	
13	3:45p			Sid Levy (Kiplinger newsletter)	
14	3:50p			Joe Lastelic	
15	4:05p	t		Ken O'Donnell	
16		f		Ramsey Clark	
17	4:10p			Blake Clark of Reader's Digest	
18	4:15p			Tex Easley	
19	4:35p			₩ob Baskin	
20	5:25p			Dr. Edward Teller, re nuclear testing	
21	7:00p			drinks and dinner at 52nd Street: Mrs. Johnson; Mr. and Mrs. Bill White; Home r	
_				Thornberry; Max Freedman; Frank Maloy, Bob Waldron; MMW; Diana Tschursin	1
				and Dr. MacArthur	1
:					
					1
			l		